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Hdc Seriel Serie2 Sp7 Sp8 Sp9:pl05pll;pl2 Serie 2 S2+Hdc Gesam ¢ ohne

1 4937 2.613 2.324 510 548 644 622 2324 2324 4.937 205,71
Elliott, Jakob ABV Frankfurt 0 829 740 150 191 199 200 740 740 1.569 196,13
Henrich, Sven ABV Frankfurt 0 895 723 168 158 207 190 723 723 1.618 202,25
Dietz, Benjamin ABV Frankfurt 0 889 861 192 199 238 232 861 861 1.750 21875

2 4903 2.482 2.421 574 620 595 632 2.421 2.421 4.903 204,29
Herbig, Frank Phanix Frankfurt 0 891 784 177 203 200 204 784 784 1.675 209,38
Schnee, Florian PhGnix Frankfurt 0 784 866 200 217 207 242 866 866 1.650 206,25
Zabelt, Rene PhGnix Frankfurt 0 807 771 197 200 188 186 771 771 1578 197,25

3 4802 2.564 2.238 568 540 559 571 2.238 2.238 4.802 200,08
Lucke, Marc ABV Frankfurt 0 863 825 175 243 195 212 825 825 1.688 211,00
Hiibner, Dennis ABV Frankfurt 0 857 746 223 159 187 177 746 746 1.603 200,38
Ozsoy, Volkan Finale Kassel 0 844 667 170 138 177 182 667 667 1.511 188,88

4 4782 2.459 2.323 575 635 568 545 2.323 2323 4.782 199,25
Kehr, Marco BC 67 Hanau 0 807 794 170 211 235 178 794 794 1.601 200,13
Staab, Manfred TSV 1860 Hanau 0 766 776 204 172 194 206 776 776 1.542 192,75
Stephan, Peter TSV 1860 Hanau 0 88 753 201 252 139 161 753 753 1.639 204,88

5 4774 2.383 2.391 621 607 606 557 2.391 2391 4.774 198,92
Mader, Sven BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt 0 736 782 212 162 205 203 782 782 1.518 189,75
Mank, Mike BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt 0 795 700 145 199 191 165 700 700 1.495 186,88
Gladigau, Philipp BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt 0 852 909 264 246 210 189 909 909 1.761 220,13
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6 4724

Flassig, Roland
Schwarz, Wolfgang
Schulz, Christian

7 4668
Déhler, Mark
Emmerich, Wolfgang

Lucke, Joachim

8 4510

Caldwell, Thomas
Nolte, Joachim

Schénhoff, Andreas

9 4472
Wright, Mark
Reich, Michael

Kuderna, Alexander

10 4454

Frobenius, Sven
Inglese, Sandro

Heeg, Heiko

11 4449

Elsenberger, Horst

Hiillenhiitter, Wolfgang

Hullenhiitter, Peter

03. Dez. 17

Dateneingabe

BC Hochst

BC Hochst

BC Hochst

ABV Frankfurt

ABV Frankfurt

ABV Frankfurt

1. BV Kelsterbach

1. BV Kelsterbach

1. BV Kelsterbach

BSC Bensheim 08 e.V

BSC Bensheim 08 e.V

BSC Bensheim 08 e.V

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg
BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

BC Wiesbaden

BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt

BC Wiesbaden

Turnierleitung Edgar Miiller

Lucia Wolf

Hdc Serie1l Serie2 Sp7

2.463 2.261
775 783
810 706
878 772

2.506 2.162
781 726
823 750
902 686

2.444 2.066
794 693
727 714
923 659

2.304 2.168
838 744
682 685
784 739

2.307 2.147
810 696
817 821
680 630

2.352 2.097
724 681
832 741
796 675

Datenbank

592
208
193
191

524
189
189
146

484
160
154
170

537
212

149
176

602
189
228
185

526
184
186
156

Sp8

461
160
156
145

595
173
191
231

582
201
221
160

543
176
187
180

472
159
166
147

535
186
181
168

Sp95p105p115p12 Serie 2 S2+Hdc

585
205
185
195

486
141

202
143

518
196
168
154

526
178
168
180

567
194
224
149

513
164
169
180

623
210
172
241

557
223
168
166

482
136
171
175

562
178
181
203

506
154
203
149

523
147
205
171

Werner Laun

2.261 2.261
783 783
706 706
772 772

2.162 2.162
726 726
750 750
686 686

2.066 2.066
693 693
714 714
659 659

2.168 2.168
744 744
685 685
739 739

2.147 2.147
696 696
821 821
630 630

2.097 2.097
681 681
741 741
675 675

Gesam

4.724
1.558
1.516
1.650

4.668
1.507
1.573
1.588

4.510
1.487
1.441
1.582

4.472
1.582
1.367
1.523

4.454
1.506
1.638
1.310

4.449
1.405
1.573
1471

@ ohne

196,83
194,75
189,50
206,25

194,50
188,38
196,63
198,50

187,92
185,88
180,13
197,75

186,33
197,75
170,88
190,38

185,58
188,25
204,75
163,75

185,38
175,63
196,63
183,88
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12 4444

Fleischhacker, Michael

Berk, Johannes

Drefs, Steffen

13 4417
Desiderio, Giovanni
Machura, Damian

Winkelmann, Marco

14 4344
Kriiger, Michael

Theis-Franke, Jorg
Hardt, Matthias

15 2238
Kiefer, Michael
Schwermer, Thomas

Trebes, Stefan

16 2229

Bohne, Thomas
Ress, Andreas

Hartsch, David

03. Dez. 17

Dateneingabe

Turnierleitung

Mainhattan Bowlers
Frankfurt

Mainhattan Bowlers
Frankfurt

Mainhattan Bowlers
Frankfurt

BC 83 Kelsterbach
BC 83 Kelsterbach

BC 83 Kelsterbach

TSV 1860 Hanau
TSV 1860 Hanau

TSV 1860 Hanau

BC Eberstadt
BC Eberstadt

BC Eberstadt

BC Rebstock Ffm
BC Rebstock Ffm

BC Rebstock Ffm

Edgar Miiller
Lucia Wolf

Hdc Seriel Serie 2

2.459 1.985

0 912 575

0 823 701

0 724 709
2.290 2.127
742 679
788 717
760 731
2.270 2.074
767 655
822 680
681 739
2.238 0
780 0
612 0
846 0
2.229 0
686 0
781 0
762 0

Datenbank

Sp7

515
145

199

171

531
175
181
175

533
159
186
188

Sp8

513
145

176

192

480
141
154
185

532
181
169
182

Sp95p105p115p12 Serie 2 S2+Hdc

478
141

161

176

583
189
194
200

497
158
170
169

479
144

165

170

533
174
188
171

512
157
155
200

Werner Laun

1.985
575

701

709

2.127
679
717
731

2.074
655
680
739

©o o o ©

©O o o ©

1.985
575

701

709

2.127
679
717
731

2.074
655
680
739

o o o ©

o o o ©

Gesam

4.444
1.487

1.524

1.433

4.417
1.421

1.505
1.491

4.344
1.422
1.502
1.420

2.238
780
612
846

2.229
686
781
762

@ ohne

185,17
185,88

190,50

179,13

184,04
177,63
188,13
186,38

181,00
177,75
187,75
177,50

186,50
195,00
153,00
211,50

185,75
171,50
195,25
190,50
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17 2192

Naumann, Hans-Jiirgen

Scheibe, Thomas

Reitze, Klaus

18 2173
Seipel, Walter
Kriiger, Michael

Wargowski, Thomas

19 2092
Braun, Hartmut
Biskoping, Robin

Brieden, Michael

20 2065
Konner, Horst
Rogat, Curd
Vogt, Michael

21 2061
Scholdra, Peter
Mand, Lothar

Hampel, Peter

22 1963
Rothenbacher, Ralph
Seitz, Dieter

Seitz, Maximilian

BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt
BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt

BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt

BV Romer Frankfurt
BV Romer Frankfurt

BV Romer Frankfurt

BC GieRen
BC GieRen

BC GieRen

BC Wiesbaden
Cosmos Wiesbaden

BC Wiesbaden

Citystrikers
Finale Kassel

Citystrikers

SW Friedberg
SW Friedberg

SW Friedberg

03. Dez. 17  Turnierleitung Edgar Miiller

Dateneingabe

Lucia Wolf

Hdc Seriel Serie2 Sp7 Sp8 Sp95p105p1l1;pl12 Serie 2 S2+Hdc Gesam ¢ ohne

2.192
0 722
737
0 733

o
©O o o ©

2.173
712
776
685

o o o ©

2.092
744
689
659

©o o o ©

2.065
732
695
638

o o o ©

2.061
738
699
624

© o o O

1.963
704
658
601

o o o o

Datenbank

Werner Laun

©O o o © o o o © o o o © ©o o o © ©o o o ©

©o o o ©

o o o © o o o © o o o © ©o o o © ©o o o ©

©o o o ©

2.192
722
737
733

2.173
712
776
685

2.092
744
689
659

2.065
732
695
638

2.061
738
699
624

1.963
704
658
601

182,67
180,50
184,25
183,25

181,08
178,00
194,00
171,25

174,33
186,00
172,25
164,75

172,08
183,00
173,75
159,50

171,75
184,50
174,75
156,00

163,58
176,00
164,50
150,25

Seite 4 von 4



